PURE Athletics Spring Invitational
Schedule of Events - April 26, 2025

National Training Center, Clermont, FL

Running Events

Time

4:30 PM
4:40 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
5:50 PM
6:15 PM
6:25 PM
6:40 PM
6:50 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:45 PM
7:55 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

Field Events

Time

2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:45 PM

Event

1500m Women
1500m Men

100m Hurdles Women
110m Hurdles Men
100m Women

100m Men

400m Women

400m Men

110m Hurdles Men
100m Hurdles Women
100m Women

100m Men

800m Women

800m Men

200m Women

200m Men

Event

L

'PURE|

ATHLETICS

Pole Vault Women and Men
Long Jump Men then Women
Triple Jump Men then Women

High Jump Women & Men

Round

Final
Final
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Prelim
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final



