

PURE Athletics Spring Invitational

Schedule of Events - April 26, 2025 National Training Center, Clermont, FL

Running Events

Time	Event	Round
4:30 PM	1500m Women	Final
4:40 PM	1500m Men	Final
5:00 PM	100m Hurdles Women	Prelim
5:15 PM	110m Hurdles Men	Prelim
5:30 PM	100m Women	Prelim
5:50 PM	100m Men	Prelim
6:15 PM	400m Women	Final
6:25 PM	400m Men	Final
6:40 PM	110m Hurdles Men	Final
6:50 PM	100m Hurdles Women	Final
7:00 PM	100m Women	Final
7:15 PM	100m Men	Final
7:45 PM	800m Women	Final
7:55 PM	800m Men	Final
8:15 PM	200m Women	Final
8:30 PM	200m Men	Final

Field Events

Time	Event
2:00 PM	Pole Vault Women and Men
4:00 PM	Long Jump Men then Women
5:30 PM	Triple Jump Men then Women
6:45 PM	High Jump Women & Men